oA L. Hawan Schedule(2025-26)

Friday

I1C,D

122/03/25 Saturday Vidyarambh Sanskar New |
students |
04/04/25 Friday 1l A,B J
11/04 /25 Friday Birthday Hawan J‘
19/04/25 Saturday Mahatma Hansraj Birth |
anniversary (Il C, | A) |

05/05/25 Monday IIAB f[
09/05/25 Friday Birthday Hawan '
16/05/25 Friday IMCD

04/07/25 Friday Foundation Day (All classes)
10/07/25 Thursday IB,C

16/07/25 Wednesday Birthday Hawan

24/07/25 Thursday I D,E

07/08/25 Thursday KG A,B

19/08/25 Wednesday Birthday Hawan

22/08/25 Friday KG C,D

02/09/25 Monday Nur A,B, Pre Nur.

11/09/25 Thursday Birthday Hawan |
19/09/25 Friday Nur C,D |
25/09/25 Thursday lI'A,B ;
09/10/25 Thursday CIA

17/10/25 Friday Birthday Hawan

30/10/25 Thursday IIA,B

107/11/25 -




-

13/11/25 Thursday Birthday Hawan

19/11/25 Wednesday | B,C

28/11/25 Friday ID, E

09/12/25 Tuesday Birthday Hawan

23/12/25 Tuesday Shraddhanand Balidan
Diwas(!1)

29/12/25 Monday KG A.B

12/01/26 Monday KG C,D

21/01/26 Wednesday Birthday Hawan

23/01/26 Friday Basant Panchami (all classes)

27/01/26 Tuesday Nur A,B, Pre Nur.

04/02/26 Wednesday Nur C,D

11/02/26 Thursday Swami Dayanand Birth
anniversary(all classes)

25/02/26 Wednesday Birthday Hawan

13/03/26 Friday Birthday Hawan




